
 
Bteam Baseball Schedule 2025 

 
Orange 7th/8th Grade 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Tuesday, February 18 Heathwood Hall Away 4:00pm 
Monday, February 24 Pinewood Prep Away 5:00pm 
Friday, February 28 Wilson Hall Home 5:30pm 
Thursday, March 6 Calhoun Academy Away 5:00pm 
Tuesday, March 11 Hammond Home 4:15pm 
Thursday, March 20 Wilson Hall Away 

Patriot Park 
5:30pm 

Wednesday, March 26 Colleton Home 6:30pm 
Wednesday, April 2 Calhoun Academy Home 5:00pm 

Monday, April 7 Colleton Away 6:30pm 
Wednesday, April 9 Heathwood Hall Home 4:00pm 

Monday, April 14 Pinewood Prep Home 5:00pm 
Tuesday, April 15 Hammond  Away 4:15pm 

Head Coach:  Drew Truesdale 
Assistant Coaches:  Adam Bryant 

 
Blue 6th/7th Grade 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Thursday, February 20 PAC Home 5:00pm 
Tuesday, February 25 Westside Christian Home 5:00pm 

Saturday, March 1 Northwoods Home 1:00pm 
Tuesday, March 4 Orangeburg Prep Away 4:00pm 

Monday, March 10 Colleton Home 4:30pm 
Wednesday, March 12 Lee Academy Home 4:00pm 

Monday, March 17 PAC Away 5:00pm 
Wednesday, March 19 Westside Christian Away 

Patriot Park 
4:30pm 

Thursday, March 20 Carolina Academy Away 5:00pm 
Wednesday, March 26 Colleton Home 4:00pm 

Friday, March 28 PAC Home 5:00pm 
Wednesday, April 2 Colleton Away 4:30pm 

Friday, April 4 Orangeburg Prep Home  4:00pm 
Monday, April 7 Colleton Away 4:00pm 
Friday, April 11 PAC Away 5:00pm 

Head Coach:  Ray Weston 
Assistant Coaches:  Chris Johnson 

 
Athletic Director:  Morgan Watt                    Headmaster:  Tripp Boykin 


